
PART 
NUMBER

RING 
HEIGHT

FITS OBJECTIVE SIZE*
(General Ranges)

DIMENSION A DIMENSION B DIMENSION C WEIGHT
(Per Pair)

1T
2T

Medium 
High

20-42mm objective
42-52mm objective

1”
1”

.460”

.570”
.705”
.705”

5.6 oz
6.3 oz

14T
15T

Medium 
High

24-52mm objective
50-56mm objective

30mm
30mm

.460”

.570”
.705”
.705”

5.7 oz
6.4 oz

TIKKA FIXED RING MODELS

*All sizes listed are approximate, every firearm and scope set up varies. 

Dimension B

Dimension CDimension A

†Measurement is from the top of the dovetail to the bottom of the scope tube.

https://www.carid.com/optics.html
https://www.carid.com/warne/

