





TIKKA FIXED RING MODELS

PART Number	RING HEIGHT	FITS OBJECTIVE SIZE* (General Ranges)	DIMENSION A	DIMENSION B	DIMENSION C	WEIGHT (<i>Per Pair</i>)
1T	Medium	20-42mm objective	1"	.460"	.705"	5.6 oz
2T	High	42-52mm objective	1"	.570"	.705"	6.3 oz
14T	Medium	24-52mm objective	30mm	.460"	.705″	5.7 oz
15T	High	50-56mm objective	30mm	.570"	.705″	6.4 oz

^{*}All sizes listed are approximate, every firearm and scope set up varies.

[†]Measurement is from the top of the dovetail to the bottom of the scope tube.